
Rang Nom Club Bateau No Voile Yardstick  Manche 
1

Manche 
2

Manche 
3

Manche 
4

Manche 
5

Manche 
6

Manche 
7

Total

1 Haenssler Max AVP Laser 135491 112 1 1 1 1 1* 1 2* 5
2 Haenssler Fred AVP Laser 199422 112 2 3 5* 2 3 6* 1 11
3 Stabzowski Patrick AVP Laser 146351 112 4 14* 3 10* 2 2 4 15
4 Haenssler Philipp AVP Laser 135491 112 3 2 4 3 7* 4 6* 16
5 Jelinski Arnaud AVP Laser 23 112 14* 4 2 11* 4 3 7 20
6 Bechler André AVP Laser 152363 112 5 6 6* 4 5 5 9* 25
7 Jelinski Malte AVP Laser 115492 112 7 8* 7 8* 6 7 3 30
8 Auderset/Jelinski AVP 420 Z46967 114 9* 7 8 6 8 8* 5 34
9 Schlup Peter AVP Laser 74 112 8 5 10* 9 10 10* 8 40
10 Zumbach Silvia AVP Laser radial 36152 116 6 10* 9 7 9 9 10* 40
11 Peter Heinz AVP Laser SUI 112 10 9 12* 5 11 11 11* 46
12 Peiry Alexandre AVP Vaurien 123 13* 11 11 12 12 12 12* 58
13 Jorio Daniel AVP Laser 48200 112 14 12 14 14 14* 13 14* 67

Semaine du dériveur   21 - 25 juillet 2014 
Classement définitif



Rang Nom Club Bateau No Voile Yardstick Temps 
reel

Temps 
compensé

1 Haenssler Max AVP Laser 135491 112 0:22:11 0:19:48
2 Haenssler Fred AVP Laser 199422 112 0:23:20 0:20:50
3 Haenssler Philipp AVP Laser 135491 112 0:23:32 0:21:01
4 Stabzowski Patrick AVP Laser 146351 112 0:23:42 0:21:10
5 Bechler André AVP Laser 152363 112 0:24:36 0:21:58
6 Zumbach Silvia AVP Laser radial 36152 116 0:25:49 0:22:15
7 Jelinski Malte AVP Laser 115492 112 0:25:16 0:22:34
8 Schlup Peter AVP Laser 74 112 0:25:51 0:23:05
9 Auderset/Jelinski AVP 420 Z46967 114 0:26:21 0:23:07
10 Peter Heinz AVP Laser SUI 112 0:28:25 0:25:22
11 Peiry Alexandre AVP Vaurien 123 DNF DNF
12 Jorio Daniel AVP Laser 48200 112 DNS DNS
12 Jelinski Arnaud AVP Laser 23 112 DNS DNS

Semaine du dériveur   21 - 25 juillet 2014 
Manche 1



Rang Nom Club Bateau No Voile Yardstick Temps 
reel

Temps 
compensé

1 Haenssler Max AVP Laser 135491 112 0:47:03 0:42:01
2 Haenssler Philipp AVP Laser 135491 112 0:49:05 0:43:49
3 Haenssler Fred AVP Laser 199422 112 0:50:40 0:45:14
4 Jelinski Arnaud AVP Laser 23 112 0:54:50 0:48:58
5 Schlup Peter AVP Laser 74 112 0:55:03 0:49:09
6 Bechler André AVP Laser 152363 112 0:55:23 0:49:27
7 Auderset/Jelinski AVP 420 Z46967 114 1:02:40 0:54:58
8 Jelinski Malte AVP Laser 115492 112 1:03:18 0:56:31
9 Peter Heinz AVP Laser SUI 112 1:04:25 0:57:31
10 Zumbach Silvia AVP Laser radial 36152 116 1:08:42 0:59:13
11 Peiry Alexandre AVP Vaurien 123 1:16:41 1:02:21
12 Jorio Daniel AVP Laser 48200 112 1:14:45 1:06:44
13 Stabzowski Patrick AVP Laser 146351 112 DNS DNS

Semaine du dériveur   21 - 25 juillet 2014 
Manche 2



Rang Nom Club Bateau No Voile Yardstick Temps 
reel

Temps 
compensé

1 Haenssler Max AVP Laser 135491 112 0:12:45 0:11:23
2 Jelinski Arnaud AVP Laser 23 112 0:12:57 0:11:34
3 Stabzowski Patrick AVP Laser 146351 112 0:13:13 0:11:48
4 Haenssler Philipp AVP Laser 135491 112 0:13:14 0:11:49
5 Haenssler Fred AVP Laser 199422 112 0:13:15 0:11:50
6 Bechler André AVP Laser 152363 112 0:13:37 0:12:09
7 Jelinski Malte AVP Laser 115492 112 0:13:40 0:12:12
8 Auderset/Jelinski AVP 420 Z46967 114 0:14:16 0:12:31
9 Zumbach Silvia AVP Laser radial 36152 116 0:14:49 0:12:46
10 Schlup Peter AVP Laser 74 112 0:14:21 0:12:49
11 Peiry Alexandre AVP Vaurien 123 0:19:58 0:16:14
12 Peter Heinz AVP Laser SUI 112 0:19:59 0:17:51
13 Jorio Daniel AVP Laser 48200 112 DNS DNS

Semaine du dériveur   21 - 25 juillet 2014 
Manche 3



Rang Nom Club Bateau No Voile Yardstick Temps 
reel

Temps 
compensé

1 Haenssler Max AVP Laser 135491 112 0:12:01 0:10:44
2 Haenssler Fred AVP Laser 199422 112 0:12:21 0:11:02
3 Haenssler Philipp AVP Laser 135491 112 0:12:34 0:11:13
4 Bechler André AVP Laser 152363 112 0:13:13 0:11:48
5 Peter Heinz AVP Laser SUI 112 0:13:28 0:12:01
6 Auderset/Jelinski AVP 420 Z46967 114 0:13:54 0:12:12
7 Zumbach Silvia AVP Laser radial 36152 116 0:14:13 0:12:15
8 Jelinski Malte AVP Laser 115492 112 0:13:48 0:12:19
9 Schlup Peter AVP Laser 74 112 0:13:54 0:12:25
10 Stabzowski Patrick AVP Laser 146351 112 0:14:10 0:12:39
11 Jelinski Arnaud AVP Laser 23 112 0:14:29 0:12:56
12 Peiry Alexandre AVP Vaurien 123 0:18:27 0:15:00
13 Jorio Daniel AVP Laser 48200 112 DNS DNS

Semaine du dériveur   21 - 25 juillet 2014 
Manche 4



Rang Nom Club Bateau No Voile Yardstick Temps 
reel

Temps 
compensé

1 Haenssler Max AVP Laser 135491 112 0:12:26 0:11:06
2 Stabzowski Patrick AVP Laser 146351 112 0:12:36 0:11:15
3 Haenssler Fred AVP Laser 199422 112 0:12:44 0:11:22
4 Jelinski Arnaud AVP Laser 23 112 0:12:53 0:11:30
5 Bechler André AVP Laser 152363 112 0:13:05 0:11:41
6 Jelinski Malte AVP Laser 115492 112 0:13:06 0:11:42
7 Haenssler Philipp AVP Laser 135491 112 0:13:12 0:11:47
8 Auderset/Jelinski AVP 420 Z46967 114 0:13:34 0:11:54
9 Zumbach Silvia AVP Laser radial 36152 116 0:13:50 0:11:56
10 Schlup Peter AVP Laser 74 112 0:13:45 0:12:17
11 Peter Heinz AVP Laser SUI 112 0:13:54 0:12:25
12 Peiry Alexandre AVP Vaurien 123 0:17:33 0:14:16
13 Jorio Daniel AVP Laser 48200 112 DNS DNS

Semaine du dériveur   21 - 25 juillet 2014 
Manche 5



Rang Nom Club Bateau No Voile Yardstick Temps 
reel

Temps 
compensé

1 Haenssler Max AVP Laser 135491 112 0:21:08 0:18:52
2 Stabzowski Patrick AVP Laser 146351 112 0:21:40 0:19:21
3 Jelinski Arnaud AVP Laser 23 112 0:22:55 0:20:28
4 Haenssler Philipp AVP Laser 135491 112 0:23:02 0:20:34
5 Bechler André AVP Laser 152363 112 0:23:35 0:21:03
6 Haenssler Fred AVP Laser 199422 112 0:23:54 0:21:20
7 Jelinski Malte AVP Laser 115492 112 0:24:13 0:21:37
8 Auderset/Jelinski AVP 420 Z46967 114 0:24:43 0:21:41
9 Zumbach Silvia AVP Laser radial 36152 116 0:26:00 0:22:25
10 Schlup Peter AVP Laser 74 112 0:25:48 0:23:02
11 Peter Heinz AVP Laser SUI 112 0:26:02 0:23:15
12 Peiry Alexandre AVP Vaurien 123 0:32:03 0:26:03
13 Jorio Daniel AVP Laser 48200 112 0:39:05 0:34:54

Semaine du dériveur   21 - 25 juillet 2014 
Manche 6



Rang Nom Club Bateau No Voile Yardstick Temps 
reel

Temps 
compensé

1 Haenssler Fred AVP Laser 199422 112 0:22:38 0:20:13
2 Haenssler Max AVP Laser 135491 112 0:23:04 0:20:36
3 Jelinski Malte AVP Laser 115492 112 0:23:42 0:21:10
4 Stabzowski Patrick AVP Laser 146351 112 0:23:54 0:21:20
5 Auderset/Jelinski AVP 420 Z46967 114 0:24:39 0:21:37
6 Haenssler Philipp AVP Laser 135491 112 0:24:49 0:22:09
7 Jelinski Arnaud AVP Laser 23 112 0:24:55 0:22:15
8 Schlup Peter AVP Laser 74 112 0:25:28 0:22:44
9 Bechler André AVP Laser 152363 112 0:25:51 0:23:05
10 Zumbach Silvia AVP Laser radial 36152 116 0:27:58 0:24:07
11 Peter Heinz AVP Laser SUI 112 0:27:26 0:24:30
12 Peiry Alexandre AVP Vaurien 123 0:42:44 0:34:45
13 Jorio Daniel AVP Laser 48200 112 DNS DNS

Semaine du dériveur   21 - 25 juillet 2014 
Manche 7


